3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN
bclg2zhcvuduws5jh9s43h20jp8fgklduv39mx8cde

0.07855658 BTC &
4,966.32 USD

0.07855658 BTC &

4,966.32 USD
Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00000000 BTC&
0.00 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1  2022-09-27  3463cadf06827labcdl2fa - 0.00002733 BTC& v

20:35:29 2ca9467213e970911535b8 0.51 USD
509b4ac92bd47813ab38
2 2022-09-27 3463cadf068271abcdl2fa - 0.02373590 BTC& v
20:35:29 2ca%9467213e970911535b8 450.85 USD
509b4ac92bd47813ab38
3 2022-09-27 fa43e53athe9ct2e02a569 + 0.02373590 BTC & v
19:09:00 53003ab70db09a846d672b 452.82 USD
50517898cfth7f687fa42
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Date & time

2022-09-21
00:14:28

2022-09-21
00:14:28

2022-09-20
22:22:12

2022-09-20
22:22:12

2022-09-20
20:54:50

2022-09-13
01:58:54

2022-09-12
21:38:30

Transaction Id

fd6ff403eb5687c98956de

0895089d2534800966h0al

OeOdeaccab9e725c8e79

fdo6ff403eb5687c98956de

0895089d2534800966hb0al

OeOdeaccab9e725¢c8e79

831ef445471d279b1bd4bd

S5b1f7cd634329386047511

2844a3fb120018aah618

831ef445471d279b1bd4bd

ob1f7cd634329386047511

2844a3fh120018aah618

eb6025e0d74ed7ffa987bc3

c02d200217830a661e58b2

65ffblb238ea7ae89748

06Ffbad5e628c99b079c3ea

4add326a273532051b4alc

22450922%a222ba2de22

74d9ccde053df081b7e42a

56df0299d7ac80560a5955

69f9t96482ac758d84b5

Amount

+ 0.00002733

0.51 USD

0.01060545
200.79 USD

0.01060545
201.08 USD

0.02838600
538.21 USD

0.02838600
535.80 USD

0.01580190
351.68 USD

0.01580190
352.75 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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